
SCHEDULE OF FEES: 

OTHER COSTS AND FEES: 

ITEM ESTIMATED COST

Text books and Stationery Approximately $700 - $1,000  
Depending upon year level and subjects.

English tuition in addition to ESL offered in Years 10-12 Approximately $1,000 (By private arrangement)

Other Costs
• Homestay 
• Local Support Person
• Food (including snacks)
• Transport Costs
• Telephone / Internet
• �Miscellaneous expenses: medical, haircuts, movies, clothes, 

etc

Varies for each student
• $360 / week 
• Approximately $200 / month
• Approximately $50 / week
• Approximately $50 / week (if using public transport)
• Approximately $30 / week
• Approximately $100 / week

YEAR LEVELS TUITION FEE  
YEARLY / SEMESTER

FIXED CHARGE 
YEARLY /

SEMESTER

TOTAL   
YEARLY / SEMESTER

DISCOUNTED ANNUAL 
SCHOOL FEES / SAVING

Prep $25,030 / $12,515 $472 / $236 $25,502 / $12,751 $24,864 / $638
Year 1– 3 $28,366 / $14,183 $536 / $268 $28,902 / $14,451 $28,178 / $724
Year 4 – 6 $31,154 / $15,577  $584 / $292 $31,738 / $15,869 $30,944 / $794
Years 7 & 8 $33,380 / $16,690 $752 / $376 $34,132 / $17,066 $33,278 / $854
Year 9 $33,380 / $16,690 $892 / $446 $34,272 / $17,136 $33,414 / $858
Years 10 – 12 $35,638 / $17,819  $840 / $420 $36,478 / $18,239 $35,566 / $912

INTERNATIONAL 
SCHEDULE OF FEES 2023

ANNUAL PAYMENT DISCOUNT 
The school offers a discount of 2.5% for payment of annual 
fees and charges if paid on or before 31 December of each 
preceding school year. 

FAMILY DISCOUNT 
�Tintern Grammar is committed to educating the whole family.  
As such, families with multiple children attending Tintern 
Grammar concurrently are entitled to receive sibling 
discounts. Families with two siblings receive a discount of 
15% for the younger child. Families with three siblings receive 
a 15% discount for the second youngest child and a 30% 
discount for the youngest child. Families with more than three 
siblings attending Tintern Grammar concurrently receive a 
15% discount for the second oldest child, a 30% discount to 
the third oldest and a 90% discount for subsequent younger 
siblings. Sibling discounts are applied to the net tuition 
(published tuition fee less any fee discounts, bursaries, or 
scholarships) fee only.

TERM COMMENCEMENT DATES 2023
Term 1	 Wednesday 1 February – Years 7, 10, 11 & 12 		
			   students and new students in Years 8 & 9. 
			   Thursday 2 February - all students

Term 2	 Wednesday 26 April

Term 3	 Tuesday 11 July

Term 4	 Monday 2 October

A proportion of funds raised or fees collected on behalf of the 	
School may be applied to the conduct of the School’s Early 		
Learning Centre.

TERM 4 CHARGES
Where necessary, at the end of the school year, an account 
will be sent to cover any sundry and extra-curricular charges 
incurred during Term 4. 

LAPTOP RENTAL LEVY
A school provided laptop is compulsory for all students in 
Year 7 & 8 and is subject to a levy of $130 per term. The charge 
covers the use of the device from Year 7 to Year 9, unlimited 
internet access on campus, on-site support, case, pen, bag, 
software, warranty and insurance (excess applies). The device 
is returned to the lease company at the end of the three year 
lease. From Year 10 students enter the BYOD program and are 
required to purchase their own device.

BUILDING FUND
Donations to the Tintern Building Fund are tax deductible and 
help to provide and maintain school buildings. Parents are 
invited to support the School Building Fund through regular 
donations. The School acknowledges donors by name, not 
amounts, in the School’s Factis magazine, unless otherwise 
requested.
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LIBRARY FUND
Donations to the Tintern Library Fund are tax deductible 
and assist with the purchase of new books, publications and 
equipment to provide a modern resource centre for students. 
The School acknowledges donors by name, not amounts, in 
the School’s Factis magazine, unless otherwise requested.

SCHOLARSHIP FUND 
Donations to the Tintern Scholarship Fund are tax deductible 
and assist with providing the opportunity of a Tintern 
education for those not in a position to afford one. The School 
acknowledges donors by name, not amounts in the School’s 
Factis magazine, unless otherwise requested,

TINTERN GRAMMAR ALUMNI
All students automatically become life members of the 
Tintern Grammar Alumni (TGA) following payment of the 
once off Life Membership fee of $75.

METHODS OF PAYMENT
A number of payment options are available:

1. 	�Billpay (BPAY) telephone and internet system - you will 
be asked to key in:

	 •		 the Biller Code 7823 
	 •		� your customer reference number - this is the account 

number shown on your school fee statement at the top 
right hand side, next to the BPAY symbol

	 • the amount to be paid

2. 	���Cheque or Cash 
Please make cheques payable to ‘Tintern Grammar’.  
Payments can be made either in person at the Finance 
Office (between 8am and 4pm) or through the mail 
addressed to: 

	 Accounts Office
	 Tintern Grammar
	 PO Box 26
	 Ringwood East Vic 3135

3. 	�Direct Deposit Payments  
When making payments, please use your customer 		
reference number - this is the account number shown on 		
your school fee statement at the top right hand side. 
Direct payments to our bank should be made as follows:

	 Bank 		  Westpac Banking Corporation
	 Bank Address 		  Main Street, Croydon  
			   Victoria 3136 Australia
	 School Account 	 Tintern Grammar
	 BSB No 		  033 044
	 Account No 		  121 876
	 Swift number 		  WPACAU2S (for international 		
			   payments)

4.	� Credit Card 
Credit Card Payment facilities are available. Parents 
wishing to pay by credit card should contact Finance 
for further details. Payments using Master Card or Visa 
will incur a surcharge. Tintern Grammar will include the 
surcharge in the amount processed.

Payment using UnionPay will incur a surcharge on debit and 
credit cards.

GLOSSARY
Term: Any given school year consists of four Terms, each 
Term is approximately three months long.
Semester: Any given school year consists of two Semesters. 
Terms 1 and 2 fall within Semester 1 and Terms 3 and 4  
fall within Semester 2. A Semester is approximately six  
months long. 

ENQUIRIES
ADMISSIONS OFFICE
T +61 3 9845 7878    E admissions@tintern.vic.edu.au

ADDRESS
Tintern Grammar
90 Alexandra Road
Ringwood East, Victoria 3135 

FINANCE
Please contact the Finance Office with any enquiries about  
fee payment.
Business Manager:  Mr Damien Horman
T +61 3 9845 7846   E businessmanager@tintern.vic.edu.au

Accounts Officer: 	    Ms Debra Urquhart
T +61 3 9845 7814   E accounts@tintern.vic.edu.au


